3/8/2016

gid LastName

400 MEIER

423 JEWELL

Totals:

Drawer

$443.41
($293.47)

$149.94

Drawer Report JP

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($586.19) ($22.00)
$0.00 $0.00 ($485.97) ($25.00)

($1,072.16) ($47.00)

#Paids/'Void

52
14

66

Handle Net Handle
$1,051.60 $1,029.60

$217.50 $192.50
$1,269.10 $1,222.10

$0.00

$0.00

112

25

137



