Drawer Report JP

3/8/2016

gid LastN	<u> Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
400 MEIE	R \$443.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$586.19)	(\$22.00)	52	\$1,051.60	\$1,029.60	\$0.00	112
423 JEWI	ELL (\$293.47)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$485.97)	(\$25.00)	14	\$217.50	\$192.50	\$0.00	25
Totals:	\$149.94			(\$1,072.16)	(\$47.00)	66	\$1,269.10	\$1,222.10		137